
                                        Quantitation Report    (Not Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Data\PQ021125\
  Data File : PQ069974.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 11 Feb 2025  17:04
  Operator  : YP\AJ
  Sample    : AIBLK001
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 2   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Feb 12 08:41:14 2025
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Method\PQ020325CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Tue Feb 04 13:27:59 2025
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.5µm Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    3.416     2.786   180.3E6  162.9E6   20.142    20.540  
 2) SA  Decachlor...    8.529     7.559   157.8E6  244.5E6   41.608    40.258  
 
   Target Compounds
 3) L1  AR-1016-1       4.462f    0.000   1250035        0    5.073     N.D.  #
 4) L1  AR-1016-2       4.462f    0.000   1250035        0    3.117     N.D.  #
 8) L2  AR-1221-1       0.000     3.054f        0  2355829    N.D.     23.840 #
 9) L2  AR-1221-2       3.690     3.054   2872847  2355829   38.931    33.947  
10) L2  AR-1221-3       3.690f    0.000   2872847        0   12.042     N.D.  #
11) L3  AR-1232-1       3.690f    0.000   2872847        0   14.729     N.D.  #
12) L3  AR-1232-2       4.229     0.000   1428312        0   12.947     N.D.  #
13) L3  AR-1232-3       4.462f    0.000   1250035        0    6.082     N.D.  #
14) L3  AR-1232-4       0.000     4.107f        0    43339    N.D.      0.519 #
16) L4  AR-1242-1       4.462f    0.000   1250035        0    5.262     N.D.  #
17) L4  AR-1242-2       4.462f    0.000   1250035        0    3.315     N.D.  #
19) L4  AR-1242-4       0.000     4.107f        0    43339    N.D.      0.261 #
20) L4  AR-1242-5       5.404     0.000   1653131        0    8.331     N.D.  #
21) L5  AR-1248-1       4.462f    0.000   1250035        0    6.817     N.D.  #
23) L5  AR-1248-3       0.000     4.107f        0    43339    N.D.      0.180 #
24) L5  AR-1248-4       5.310     0.000   5405531        0   16.465     N.D.  #
25) L5  AR-1248-5       5.404     0.000   1653131        0    4.913     N.D.  #
26) L6  AR-1254-1       5.310     0.000   5405531        0   15.202     N.D.  #
27) L6  AR-1254-2       5.472f    0.000    129281        0    0.241     N.D.  #
28) L6  AR-1254-3       5.843     5.081   1191617  2270034    2.143     3.684 #
32) L7  AR-1260-2       6.262f    0.000     88523        0    0.225     N.D.  #
45) L9  AR-1268-5       8.302     7.340   1158768  2216981    0.591     0.817 #
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.

PQ020325CLP.M Wed Feb 12 08:41:20 2025                                                      Page:  1

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :



                                        Quantitation Report    (Not Reviewed)

  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Data\PQ021125\
  Data File : PQ069974.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 11 Feb 2025  17:04
  Operator  : YP\AJ
  Sample    : AIBLK001
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 2   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Feb 12 08:41:14 2025
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Method\PQ020325CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Tue Feb 04 13:27:59 2025
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation

  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.5µm Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm

1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

   1e+07

 1.5e+07

   2e+07

 2.5e+07

   3e+07

Time

Response_ Signal: PQ069974.D\ECD1A.ch

 3
.4

15

 3
.6

90

 4
.2

27
 4

.4
61

 5
.3

09
 5

.4
03

 5
.4

72

 5
.8

43

 6
.2

62

 8
.3

02
 8

.5
28

D
ec

ac
hl

or
o

AR
-1

26
8-

5

AR
-1

26
0-

2

AR
-1

25
4-

3

AR
-1

25
4-

2
AR

-1
24

2-
5

AR
-1

24
8-

5
AR

-1
24

8-
4

AR
-1

25
4-

1

AR
-1

01
6-

1
AR

-1
01

6-
2

AR
-1

23
2-

3
AR

-1
24

2-
1

AR
-1

24
2-

2
AR

-1
24

8-
1

AR
-1

23
2-

2

AR
-1

22
1-

2
AR

-1
22

1-
3

AR
-1

23
2-

1

Te
tra

ch
lo

r

1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00

5000000

   1e+07

 1.5e+07

   2e+07

 2.5e+07

   3e+07

Time

Response_ Signal: PQ069974.D\ECD2B.ch

 2
.7

85

 3
.0

54

 4
.1

07

 5
.0

80

 7
.3

40
 7

.5
58

D
ec

ac
hl

or
o

AR
-1

26
8-

5 

AR
-1

25
4-

3 

AR
-1

23
2-

4 
AR

-1
24

2-
4 

AR
-1

24
8-

3 

AR
-1

22
1-

1 
AR

-1
22

1-
2 

Te
tra

ch
lo

r

PQ020325CLP.M Wed Feb 12 08:41:21 2025                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :

Instrument :
ECD_Q
ClientSampleId :


